
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

84 

15 

7 

17 

23 

86 

26 

51 

18 

36 

66 

88 

4 

21 

8 

5 

101 

98 

77 

55 

Name 

Chris van der Drift 

Kaleb Ngatoa 

Charlie Wurz 

Callum Hedge 

Liam Sceats 

Brendon Leitch 

Louis Foster 

Jacob Abel 

Laurens van Hoepen 

Adam Fitzgerald 

Ryan Shehan 

Chloe Chambers 

Billy Frazer 

Josh Mason 

Tom McLennan 

Lucas Fecury 

Ryder Quinn 

James Penrose 

David Morales 

Breanna Morris 

Best Tm 

1:30.066 

1:30.280 

1:30.357 

1:30.444 

1:30.720 

1:30.926 

1:30.939 

1:31.090 

1:31.192 

1:31.287 

1:31.411 

1:31.425 

1:31.425 

1:31.531 

1:31.562 

1:31.626 

1:31.638 

1:31.716 

1:31.859 

1:32.718 

Diff 

0.214 

0.291 

0.378 

0.654 

0.860 

0.873 

1.024 

1.126 

1.221 

1.345 

1.359 

1.359 

1.465 

1.496 

1.560 

1.572 

1.650 

1.793 

2.652 

Gap 

0.214 

0.077 

0.087 

0.276 

0.206 

0.013 

0.151 

0.102 

0.095 

0.124 

0.014 

0.106 

0.031 

0.064 

0.012 

0.078 

0.143 

0.859 

Laps 

9 

10 

9 

5 

10 

10 

12 

10 

8 

11 

11 

10 

11 

11 

12 

12 

10 

9 

10 

10 

Class 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

CTFROC 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/02/2023 5:04:13 p.m. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

Castrol Toyota FR Oceania Test Day 

Castrol Toyota FR Oceania 

Test Session 2 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 16:30:02 

Hampton Downs International 4.000 km 

2/02/2023 16:30 


